
MACKINAW CITY DEPARTURES
DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK. ADDITIONAL DEPARTURES AS NOTED IN COLOR. 

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.       

April 21 through April 24
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM12:30 PM

LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND
7:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM10:30 AM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY | DAILY MAY 9 - MAY 22

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

April 25 through May 22
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

7:30 AM 3:30 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 7:00 PM10:30 AM NOON

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES | LABOR DAY ONLY 
DAILY JUNE 27 - AUGUST 10, AUGUST 30 & 31 | DAILY JUNE 13- AUGUST 16

8:30 AM

9:15

10:00

AM

AM

AM

7:30 AM

9:00

9:45

10:15

AM

AM

AM

9:30 AM

4:30 5:00PM PM

5:30 6:00PM PM

4:00 4:30PM PM

5:00 5:30PM PM

9:00 AM

9:45

10:30
10:45

AM

AM
AM

10:15 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00

11:00
11:15

AM

AM
AM

12:00 NOON

12:30

2:00
2:30

PM

PM
PM

1:30 PM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:00

3:00
3:30

PM

PM
PM

11:15 AM

11:45

1:00
6:30 7:00

12:00

1:30

2:30

7:00
7:30

7:30
8:00

12:30
6:00 6:30

AM

PM
PM PM

NOON

PM

PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00

3:00

8:30
9:30

9:00
10:00

PM

PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

May 23 through September 1
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

3:30 PM 11:30 AM 4:00 PM10:45 AM6:30 AM 7:00 AM

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

7:30
8:00

AM
AM

7:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:30

6:00

PM

PM4:30

8:00

PM

PM

5:00 PM3:30

7:00

PM

PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
12:00

PM

1:00 PM

3:00
10:00

PM
AM

11:30 AM
NOON

12:30

2:00
9:30

PM
AM

10:30 AM

11:30

1:30

6:3012:00
7:3012:30

5:30AM
NOON PM

PM
PMPM

PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

September 2 through October 5
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

7:30 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
SEPTEMBER 6 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

9:00 AM
8:30 AM

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

7:30
8:00

AM
AM

7:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:30

7:00

PM

PM4:30 PM
6:00 PM3:30 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
12:00

PM

2:00 PM

4:00
10:00

PM
AM

11:30 AM
NOON

1:00

3:00
9:30

PM
AM

10:30 AM

11:30
6:3012:30

1:30

5:30AM
PM PM
PM

PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

October 6 through October 26
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

7:30 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
OCTOBER 25 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

9:00 AM
8:30 AM

October 27 through October 31
LEAVE MACKINAW CITY

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM12:30 PM

LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND
7:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM10:30 AM

ST. IGNACE DEPARTURES
DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK. ADDITIONAL DEPARTURES AS NOTED IN COLOR. 

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.       

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
MAY 10 - 11 & MAY 17 - 18 ONLY | DAILY MAY 9-22

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

4:30
5:30

PM
PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30
12:30

AM
PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

April 21 through April 24
LEAVE ST. IGNACE

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM12:30 PM

LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND
7:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM10:30 AM

April 25 through May 22
LEAVE ST. IGNACE LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

7:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM

12:00
7:00 PM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES  | LABOR DAY ONLY
DAILY JUNE 27 - AUGUST 31 | DAILY JUNE 13 - AUGUST 16

7:30 AM

9:30

11:00

AM

AM

6:30 AM

9:00

10:30

AM

AM
10:00 AM

5:30
5:30

PM
PM

6:30
6:30

PM
PM

5:00
5:00

PM
PM

6:00
6:00

PM
PM

8:00 AM

9:30

11:00
11:30

AM

AM
10:30 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

AM

NOON

2:00

3:30
4:00

PM

PM
PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:30 PM
PM

1:30

3:00
7:30

7:302:00

3:30
8:30
9:30

8:002:30
7:00

7:00

PM
PM

PM

NOON

PM
PM
PM

PMPM
PM
PM

PM
PM

12:00

1:00

4:00 PM

May 23 through September 1
LEAVE ST. IGNACE LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

4:30 PM

12:00 NOON 4:30 PM

11:30

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES 
OCTOBER 25 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

October 6 through October 26

AM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES 
SEPTEMBER 6 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

8:00
8:30

AM
AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00
11:30

AM
AM 5:00

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

PM
NOON

2:00 PM
PM

12:00
1:00

3:00

9:30 7:00

PM

AM PM

1:30

3:30
2:30

PM
PM
PM

September 2 through October 5
LEAVE ST. IGNACE LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND

7:00 AM

4:30

6:30

PM

PM
5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 AM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

October 27 through October 31
LEAVE ST. IGNACE

9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM12:30 PM

LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND
7:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM10:30 AM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 PM

8:00
8:30

AM
AM

7:30 AM

1:30

3:30
2:30

PM
PM
PM

4:30

6:30

PM

PM
5:30 PM

LEAVE ST. IGNACE LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND
7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

2:00 PM10:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

AM

1:00
6:00
7:00PM

NOON
PM

5:00 PM

PM
11:30
12:00

4:00

9:30

PM

AM

7:30 AM 10:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:00 PM

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

10:00

11:00

AM

AM
10:30 AM

12:30 PM

11:30 AM

9:30 AM

MIGHTY MAC 
DEPARTURES

10:00

11:00

AM

AM
10:30 AM

12:30 PM

11:30 AM

9:30 AM


