MACKINAW CITY DEPARTURES

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK. ADDITIONAL DEPARTURES AS NOTED IN COLOR. SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

	April 21 through April 24									
	LEAVE MACKINAW CITY				LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND					
7:30	AM	10:30 AM	2:30	PM	8:00	AM	11:00 AM	3:00	PM	
9:00	AM	12:30 PM	4:30	PM	9:30	AM	1:00 PM	5:00	PM	

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

	April 25 through May 22											
LEA	VE MACKINAW C	ITY	LEAV	E MACKINAC ISL	.AND							
7:30 AM	10:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:00 AM	12:00 NOON	7:00	PM						
8:30 AM	11:00 AM	4:30 PM	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	8:00	PM						
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	5:30 PM	9:30 AM	2:00 PM								
MIGHTY MAC	12:30 PM	6:30 PM	10:00 AM	3:00 PM								
DEPARTURES	1:30 PM	7:30 PM	10:30 AM	4:00 PM								
9:30 AM	2:30 PM		11:00 AM	5:00 PM								
10:00 AM			11:30 AM	6:00 PM								

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY | DAILY MAY 9 - MAY 22

	May 23 through September 1										
LEA	VE MACKINAW C	ITY	LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND								
6:30 AM	10:45 AM	3:30 PM	7:00 AM	11:30 AM	4:00 PM						
7:30 AM	11:00 AM	4:00 PM	8:00 AM	11:45 AM	4:30 PM						
8:30 AM	11:15 AM	4:30 PM	9:00 AM	12:00 NOON	5:00 PM						
MIGHTY MAC	11:30 ам	5:00 PM	9:30 AM	12:15 PM	5:30 PM						
DEPARTURES	11:45 AM	5:30 PM	9:45 AM	12:30 PM	6:00 PM						
9:00 AM	12:00 NOON	6:00 PM	10:00 AM	1:00 PM	6:30 PM						
9:15 AM	12:30 PM	6:30 PM	10:15 AM	1:30 PM	7:00 PM						
9:30 AM	1:00 PM	7:00 PM	10:30 AM	2:00 PM	7:30 PM						
9:45 AM	1:30 PM	7:30 PM	10:45 AM	2:30 PM	8:00 PM						
10:00 AM	2:00 PM	8:30 PM	11:00 AM	3:00 PM	9:00 PM						
10:15 AM	2:30 PM	9:30 PM	11:15 AM	3:30 PM	10:00 PM						
10:30 AM	3:00 рм										

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES | LABOR DAY ONLY DAILY JUNE 27 - AUGUST 10, AUGUST 30 & 31 | DAILY JUNE 13- AUGUST 16

	Sep	otember 2 th	rough Octobe	er 5				
LEA	VE MACKINAW C	ITY	LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND					
7:00 AM	10:00 AM	2:30 PM	7:30 AM	11:00 AM	4:00	PM		
7:30 AM	10:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:00 AM	11:30 AM	5:00	PM		
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	4:30 PM	8:30 AM	12:00 NOON	6:00	PM		
8:30 AM	11:30 AM	5:30 PM	9:00 AM	12:30 PM	7:00	PM		
9:00 AM	12:00 NOON	6:30 PM	9:30 AM	1:00 PM	8:00	PM		
MIGHTY MAC	12:30 PM	7:30 PM	10:00 AM	2:00 PM				
DEPARTURES	1:30 PM		10:30 AM	3:00 PM				
9:30 AM								

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES SEPTEMBER 6 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

October 6 through October 26 **LEAVE MACKINAW CITY LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND** 10:00 AM 5:00 PM **7:00** AM 2:30 PM **7:30** AM 11:00 AM 7:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:30 AM **6:00** PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM **4:30** PM 8:30 AM 12:00 NOON **7:00** PM 5:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:30 AM 9:00 AM **1:00** PM **12:30** PM **9:00** AM **6:30** PM 9:30 AM **2:00** PM 1:30 PM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM **MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES 10:30** AM **4:00** PM **9:30** AM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
OCTOBER 25 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

	October 27 through October 31									
	LEAVE MACKINAW CITY					LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND				
7:30 9:00	AM AM	10:30 AM 12:30 PM	2:30 4:30	PM PM	8:00 9:30	AM AM	11:00 AM 1:00 PM	3:00 5:00	PM PM	

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

ST. IGNACE DEPARTURES

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK. ADDITIONAL DEPARTURES AS NOTED IN COLOR. SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

April 21 through April 24 LEAVE ST. IGNACE 10:30 AM 2:30 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 12:30 PM 9:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

April 25 through May 22

	April 25 through May 22											
	LEAVE ST. IGNACE					LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND						
7:30 AM	10:00 AM	2:30	PM	8:00	AM	11:30 AM	5:00	PM				
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	3:30	PM	9:00	AM	12:00 NOON	6:00	PM				
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	4:30	PM	9:30	AM	1:00 PM	7:00	PM				
MIGHTY MAC	11:30 AM	5:30	PM	10:00	AM	2:00 PM	8:00	PM				
DEPARTURES	12:30 PM	6:30	PM	10:30	AM	3:00 PM	i					
9:30 AM	1:30 PM	7:30	PM	11:00	AM	4:00 PM	I					

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
MAY 10 - 11 & MAY 17 - 18 ONLY | DAILY MAY 9-22

	Ma	ay 23 throug	h September	1	
	LEAVE ST. IGNACE		LEAV	'E MACKINAC ISL	AND
6:30 AM	11:30 AM	4:30 PM	7:00 AM	12:30 PM	5:00 PM
7:30 AM	12:00 NOON	5:00 PM	8:00 AM	1:00 PM	5:30 PM
8:30 AM	12:30 PM	5:30 PM	9:00 AM	1:30 PM	6:00 PM
MIGHTY MAC	1:00 PM	6:00 PM	9:30 AM	2:00 PM	6:30 PM
DEPARTURES	1:30 PM	6:30 PM	10:00 AM	2:30 PM	7:00 PM
9:00 AM	2:00 PM	7:00 PM	10:30 AM	3:00 PM	7:30 PM
9:30 AM	2:30 PM	7:30 PM	11:00 AM	3:30 PM	8:00 PM
10:00 AM	3:00 PM	8:30 PM	11:30 AM	4:00 PM	9:00 PM
10:30 AM	3:30 PM	9:30 PM	12:00 NOON	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
11:00 AM	4:00 PM				

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES | LABOR DAY ONLY DAILY JUNE 27 - AUGUST 31 | DAILY JUNE 13 - AUGUST 16

		Sept	ember	2 th	rough O	ctok	ber 5			
		LEAVE ST. IGNACE				LE/	AVE MACKIN	IAC IS	LAND	
7:00	AM	MIGHTY MAC	1:30	PM	7:30	AM	10:30	AM	3:00	PM
7:30	AM	DEPARTURES	2:30	PM	8:00	AM	11:00	AM	4:00	PM
8:00	AM	9:30 AM	3:30	PM	8:30	AM	11:30	AM	5:00	PM
8:30	AM	10:00 AM	4:30	PM	9:00	AM	12:00	NOON	6:00	PM
9:00	AM	10:30 AM	5:30	PM	9:30	AM	1:00	PM	7:00	PM
		11:00 AM	6:30	PM	10:00	AM	2:00	PM	8:00	PM
		11:30 AM	7:30	PM						
		12:30 PM								

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
SEPTEMBER 6 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

	Oct	ober 6	thro	ugh Od	tobe	r 26		
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM	MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM	1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30	PM PM PM PM PM	7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	AM AM AM AM	10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 NOON 1:00 PM 2:00 PM	3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00	PM PM PM PM

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK | MIGHTY MAC DEPARTURES
OCTOBER 25 ONLY | FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY | SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY

October 27 through October 31										
LEA	LEAVE MACKINAC ISLAND									
7:30 AM	10:30 AM	2:30	PM	8:00	AM	11:00 AM	3:00	PM		
9:00 AM	12:30 PM	4:30	PM	9:30	AM	1:00 PM	5:00	PM		

DAILY DEPARTURES IN BLACK

